
STEP 2: PICK 1STEP 1: PICK 1 STEP 4: STEP 3: 

Chicken Fingers

Cheese Quesadilla

Hot Dog

Grilled Cheese

Hamburger  +$2.00

Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings

Veggie Sticks

 Juice Box

Chocolate Milk

White Milk

Pop

+$1.00

+$1.50

+$1.50

+$2.00

Cookie

Ice Cream

+$1.00

+$2.00

CHOOSE YOUR MEAL Starting at $8.00
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